Per.Ne
1446
9147
1929
138
9206
9092
9313
8140
8492
9117
172
2474
4943
6153
9114
13226
9169
9282
13197
6093
13238
2798
6206
3105
1537
4887
2772
2141
724
32
211
459

damununa
AcTawwos
BabblHWH
BepeskuH
BbysaeB
Bynatos
Bopobbés
BopobbeBa
MapwuH
[onoBkuHa
lonbawTenH
[xankynaes
[onraHoB
JonmaTtoB
Kyposuy
3aosepckas
UrHaTtoBmu
WcaaksH
Kapacesa
Katomos
KonbuoB
JInToBYeHko
MaBnos
MeTpeHko
PomaHoB
CepsiHuH
ConoasHKuH
CypkoB
dommHa
dodchaHoBa
Xabupoea
Xblnbma
LibiraHknH

Nms
Uropb
AHgpen
Anekcen
denop
HdaHnsan
Cepren
Mapus
[eHunc
Onebra
Mapus
Ucnam
AnekcaHgp
Kupunn
AHnHa
AneHa
"epmaH
denukc
AneHa
PycnaH
CewmeH
Anekcen
ApceHnii
HeHnc
Cepren
AnekcaHgp
AHgpen
AHTOH
Mapus
TaTtbsHa
PernHa
Matsen
AnekcaHgp

OTt4yecTBO
Bnagucnasosuny
Mropesunu
AnekcaHgpoBuy
AnekcaHgposuy
Bynartosuy
Bnagumuposuy
HwkonaesHa
BukTtoposuy
CepreeBHa
KoHCTaHTMHOBHA
AamartoBuy
Mwuxannosuy
Mropesuy
AnekcaHgpoBHa
AnekceeBHa
Cepreesuy
BanepbeBu4
EBreHbeBHa
AcTtaxoBny
[eHHagbeBMY
Onerosuy
Mwuxannosuy
Bnagumuposuny
Mwuxannosuy
KoHcTaHTUHOBMY
AnekcaHapoBu4
OpbeBuny
AnekcaHapoBHa
AnekcaHapoBHa
PadasnesHa
DaHnnnosny
Mropesny

UToroBbin 6ann
90
190
180
115
180
175
95
120
135
200
100
165
200
170
170
115
185
175
155
130
150
200
120
195
165
175
175
155
185
90
160
130




